
Monday June 22

4:00pm
4:30pm-6:00pm
7:00pm

Check into Protur sa Coma
Hit with the pros
Meet for Dinner Each Night

Tuesday June 23

8:00am
9:00am-12:00
5:30pm

Meet for breakfast each day
Meet for Wild West Tennis Camp
Welcome Party at the Adult Pool

Wednesday June 24

9:00am-12:00
12:00pm

Tennis Camp
On Free Time!

Thursday June 25

9:00am-12:00
12:00pm

Tennis Camp
On Free Time!

Friday June 26

12:30pm
1:00-6:30pm

Leave for Rafael Nadal Academy
Museum Tour, visit the Nadal logo pro shop, Tour the Museum,
lunch at the Roland Garros Restaurant, 90 minutes training with
the Nadal professionals

Monday June 29 Check out of Protur sa Coma, transfer to Palma airport, air to
London, transfer to London hotel, check in to hotel four nights.

Saturday June 27 Island Tour (Optional)

Tuesday June 30 Free day

Wednesday July 1 Free day

Thursday July 2 Group tickets to Wimbledon

Friday July 3 Check out of London Hotel

Sunday June 28

5:30-7:30pm Bon voyage Party with live music

Open day until 5:30pm Shop, Hit the beach, Play tennis or golf,
chill out!

Mallorca / Wimbledon 2026 Itinerary

Steve Contact
Dorothy Contact

541-350-1379
541-389-4168

wildwesttennis@yahoo.com
stevev@bendcable.com


